Group Discussion for 6th sem students
Date : 02.08.2022

Subject Name : History (Honours)
Semester : 3rd semester
Paper:CC-06

Topice Name : Transition Debate in Europe

Total Number of Students present in the class : 10
Teacher Name : Bablu Naskar

Interaction to the student :Jasmina Khatun

Signature of Students -

1. Jesmina Khatun 536-1215-0150-21

2. Masura Khatun 536-1211-0151-21

3. Rufaida Sardar 536-1215-0142-21

4. Masud Laskar 536-1111-0148-21

5. 5aba Afreen 536-1211-0181-21

6. Rosni Bagani 536-1211-0055-21

7. Arif Hossain Dhali 536-1114-0165-21

8. Sahida Khatun 536-1211-0140-21

9. Saddam Hossain Mondal 536-1111-0187-21

10. Sanour Gazi 536-1111-0179-21
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| SLNO NAME OF STUDENT | REGISTATIONNO | Signature it
|1 Jasmina Khatun 536-1215-0150-21
| 2 Masura Khatun 536-1211-0151-21
E Rufaida Sardar 536-1215-0142-21
4 Masud Lasker 336-1111-0148-21
E Saba Afreen 536-1211-0181-21
6 Rosni Bagani 536-1211-0055-21
[ 7 Arif Hossain Dhali 536-1114-0165-21
8 Sahida Khatun 536-1211-0140-21 }
9 | saddam Hossain Mondal 536-1111-0187-21
| 10 Sanour Gazi 536-1111-0179-21 il
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Group Discussion for 6th sem students

Date : 06.03.2023

Subject Name : Arabic [Honours)

Semester: 2nd semester

Paper.CC-4

Topice Name : Ash'ab Ol Bakheel

Total Number of Students present in the class : 10
Teacher Name : professor SK Asgar ali

Interaction to the student : Muskan Sardar
Signature of Students :

1. Sawda Khatun 536-1211-0048-22
Muskan Sardar  536-1211-0072-22
Mahenur Khatun 536-1211-0095-22
Ashiya Khatun  536-1211-0148-22
Tamanna Laskar 536-1211-0197-22
Jubair Hasan Mondal 536-1111-0001-22
Jobayer Shaikh  536-1111-0004-22
Akhirul Islam  536-1111-0008-22
Imraan Anwar Sheikh 536-1111-0028-22
10. Toufik Ahmed Sekh 536-1111-0045-22
11. Ajadul Islam  536-1111-0049-22
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5L.NO REGISTATION NO ssignature

1 Sawda Khatun 536-1211-0048-22

2 Muskan sardar 536-1211-0072-22 _1l
E Mahenur Khatun 536-1211-0095-22

a Ashiya Khatun 536-1211-0148-22

5 - | Tamanna Laskar 536-1211-0197-22
| 6 Jubair Hasan Mondal 536-1111-0001-22

7 Jobayer Shaikh 536-1111-0004-22
8 Akhirul Islam 536-1111-0008-22

9 Imraan Anwar Sheikh 536-1111-0028-22

10 Toufik Ahmed sekh 536-1111-0045-22
111 | Ajadul Islam 536-1111-0049-22 ]
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Group Discussion among the students
Date : 05.03.2020
Subject Name : Bengali (Honours)
Semester : 2nd semester
Paper:CC-4
Topice Mame : Balaka
Total Number of Students present in the class - 10
Teacher Name : Sayera Bagum
Group Discussion among the student - Sabina Khatun

Anisha Mal 182536-11-0058

Sahana Khatun  182536-11-0043

Ashida Khatun 182536-11-0039

Sabina Khatun 182536-11-0035

Sarina Khatun 182536-11-0025%

Nargis Sultana  182536-11-0028

Sultana Khatun  182536-11-0018

Rijwyana Sheikh 182536-11-0047

. Shifa Khatun 182536-11-0016

10. Mehebub Rahaman Halder 182536-21-0079

Moo SLIOvLA BUKCRE

al-dmeen Memaiad wlinarity
doginattais, Barwpar

¢s) b 5

BN
155



-‘._"‘D

1 Anisha Mal 182536 - 11- 0058
| 2 Sahana Khatun 182536 - 11 - 0043 |
E. Asida Khatun 182536 - 11 0029
4 | Sabina Khatun 182436 - 11- 0035
| 5 Sarina Khatun 182536 - 11 - 0025
6 Nargis Sultana 182536 - 11 - 0028
7 Sultana Khatun 182536 - 11 0018
'8 | Rijwyana Sheikh 182536 - 11 - 0047
9 Shifa Khatun 182536 - 11- 0016
| 10 Mehebub Rahaman Halder 182536 - 21 - 0079 =
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Maock Class for 2nd Semester Students

Date : 05.03.2020

Subject Name : Bengali (Honours)

Semester : 2nd semester

Paper:CC-4

Topice Name ; Balaka

Total Number of Students present in the class : 10
Teacher Mame : Sayera Bagum

Group Discussion among the student : Sabina Khatun

11.
12.
13.
14,
15
16.
17.
18
19,
20.

Anisha Mal 182536-11-0058
Sahana Khatun 182536-11-0043
Ashida Khatun  182536-11-0039
Sabina Khatun  182536-11-0035
Sarina Khatun 182536-11-0025
Margis Sultana  182536-11-0028
Sultana Khatun 182536-11-0018
Rijwyana Sheikh 182536-11-0047
Shifa Khatun 182536-11-0016
Mehebub Rahaman Halder 182536-21-0079
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~ REGISTRATION
Anisha Mal 182536 - 11- 0058
Sahana Khatun 182536-11-0043
Asida kKhatun 182536 - 11 0039
Sabina Khatun 182436 - 11- 0035 =
Sarina Khatun 182536 - 11 - 0025
Nargis Sultana 182536 - 11 - 0028
Sultana Khatun 182536 - 11 0013 N
ﬂijwvanq Sheikh 182536- 11 - 0047
Shifa Khatun 182536 - 11- 0016
Mehebub Rahaman Halder 1B2536-21-0079
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Mock classes for 5th semn student :

Date : 04, 08. 2022

Subject Name : History { Honours )

Semester : 5th Semester
Paper: CC-12

Topic Name : Rammohan Roy: as a social reformer
Total Number Of Students Present in the class : 13
Teacher Mame : Professor Sabnam Khan
Interaction to the Student : Esma Khatun

Signature of Students :
1. Sadiya Rashid

2. Sumaiya Khatun

3. Reefat Jahan
4. Fsma Khatun

5. %Sahanara Khatoon
B. Jasmin Khatun

7. Sainaj sekh

2. Rexona Gazi

9, Rukaiya Molla

10. Umma Salma Purkait
11. Asefa Khatun

12. Alisha Khatoon

13. Jaiyada Khatun

536-1211-0108-20

536-1211-0108-20
536-1211-0111-20
536-1211-0114-20
536-1211-0115-20
536-1211-0117-20
536-1211-0123-20
536-1211-0126-20
536-1211-0131-20
536-1211-0432-20
536-1214-0127-20
536-1215-0113-20
536-1211-0564-20
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MAME OF STUDENT REGISTRATION NO SIGMATURE
1 Sadiya Rashid 536-1211-0108-20
2 Sumaiya Khatun 536-1211-0109-20
3 Reefat Jahan 536-1211-0111-20
4 Esma Khatun 536-1211-0114-20
5 Sahanara Khatoon 536-1211-0115-20
6 Jasmin Khatun 536-1211-0117-20
7 Sainaj sekh 536-1211-0123-20
8 Rexona Gazi 536-1211-0126-20
9 Rukaiya Molla 536-1211-0131-20
10 Umma Salma Purkait 536-1211-0132-20
11 Asefa Khatun 53&1214—012?—2'3
12 Alisha Khatoon 536-1215-0113-20
13 Jaiyada Khatun | 536-1211-0564-20
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